Beating Heart and
Surgical Stabilization
Product Portfolio
Holding a higher standard.
The new Flex beating heart and surgical stabilization
products hold a higher standard for multifunctional
performance during cardiac surgery.
FLEX

Retractors Accessories
5
Ordering Information
Stabilizer Arms
Catalog #      Description Units/Case
T401160 Hercules™ 360 Stabilizing Arm, Universal: Top mount, 360-degree rotation, reusable stainless steel 1
T401161 Hercules™ 3 Stabilizing Arm, Universal: Top mount, reusable stainless steel 1
T401162 Herc Flex™ 360 Stabilizing Arm, Universal: Top mount, low profile, 360-degree rotation, reusable stainless steel 1
T401163 Herc Flex™ Stabilizing Arm, Universal: Top mount, low profile, reusable stainless steel 1
Attachments
Catalog #      Description Units/Case
T401261
Atlas™ Positioner Attachment: Single use, dynamic tissue adherence to the apex of the heart ensures stabilization on beating
heart; vacuum stabilization minimizes tissue trauma
5
T401261U
Atlas™ 360 Positioner Attachment: Single use, 360-degree articulation, with dynamic tissue adherence to the apex of the heart
ensures stabilization on beating heart; vacuum stabilization minimizes tissue trauma
5
T401232 Titan™ Flex Stabilizer: Single use, suction, enhanced malleable footprint 5
T401232U
Titan™ Flex 360 Stabilizer: Single use, suction, 360-degree articulation maximizes vessel and stabilization, enhanced malleable
footprint
5
T401231 Titan™ Stabilizer: Single use, suction, malleable footprint 5
T401231U
Titan™ 360 Stabilizer, with ball attachment: Single use, suction, 360-degree articulation maximizes vessel access and
stabilization; malleable footprint
5
T401231LS Titan™ Stabilizer, LS: Single use, long shaft, malleable footprint 5
T401244 Stabilizer II with StableSoft™ Technology: Single use, non-suction/mechanical malleable footprint 5
T401245 Stabilizer II with StableSoft™ Technology, LS: Single use, non-suction/mechanical malleable footprint, long shaft 5
T401209S Assistant™ Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 3L: Single use, malleable, three fingers, long 5
T401210S Assistant™ Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 3S: Single use, malleable, three fingers, short 5
T401211S Assistant™ Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 2L: Single use, malleable, two fingers, long 5
T401212S Assistant™ Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 2S: Single use, malleable, two fingers, short 5
T401213S Assistant™ Flex Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 3L: Single use, fully malleable, three fingers, long 5
T401214S Assistant™ Flex Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 3S: Single use, fully malleable, three fingers, short 5
T402210 MicroSurge® BlowMister 5
Sternal Retractors and Accessories
Catalog #      Description Units/Case
T400401